## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 437 Virginia Commercial Space Flight Authority

Item 437 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Space Flight Support Services (60800)	\$15,800,020	\$15,800,021
Maintenance and Operation of Space Flight Facilities (60801)	\$15,800,020	\$15,800,021
Fund Sources:  Commonwealth Transportation	\$15,800,020	\$15,800,021